
Annexure - A3

S.No Name of IP IP Registration No. E-mail ID State

1 Mr. Raghavendran L IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00221/2017-18/10420 ca.raghavendranl@gmail.com Karnataka

2 Mr. Balady Shekar Shetty IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00213/2017-18/10665 bss.balady@gmail.com Karnataka

3 Ms. Jayashree Parthasarathy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00227/2017-18/10678 parthajaya@gmail.com Karnataka

4 Mr. Govindaraddi Lingaraddi Kurtakoti IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00254/2017-18/10768 govindaraddilk@gmail.com Karnataka

5 Mr. Shivadutt Bannanje IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00266/2017-18/10779 bshivadutt@gmail.com Karnataka

6 Mr. Veeranna Narasimhaiah Esuvanahalli IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00274/2017-18/10832 enveeranna@gmail.com Karnataka

7 Mr. Vijaykumar Subramaniam Varun IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00290/2017-18/10848 vsvarun@yahoo.com Karnataka

8 Mr. Srikant Mohan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00322/2017-18/10927 cssrikantmohan@gmail.com Karnataka

9 Mr. Viswanathan Sankaran IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00538/2017-18/10963 vish.ramanan@gmail.com Karnataka

10 Mr. S. Narendra Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00611/2017-18/11109 snk_kumar213@yahoo.com Karnataka

11 Mr. Bidhan Chandra Sahu IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00389/2017-18/11153 bc_sahu@hotmail.com Karnataka

12 Mr. Naveen Kumar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00639/2017-18/11180 naveenca@rediffmail.com Karnataka

13 Mr. Raghunathan Krishnasamy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00419/2017-18/11200 cmaraghu@gmail.com Karnataka

14 Ms. Manjula B.S. IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000111/2017-18/11213 bs99ma@hotmail.com Karnataka

15 Mr. Surender Devasani IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00775/2017-18/11348 surenderdevasani@gmail.com Karnataka

16 Mr. Chandrasekaran Ramadurai IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00834/2017-18/11392 crd27220@icai.org Karnataka

17 Mr. Girish Kambadaraya IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000127/2017-18/11403 cmagirish999@gmail.com Karnataka

18 Mr Rajkishor Prasad IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00842/2017-18/11426 rajca2005@gmail.com Karnataka

19 Mr. Benegal Parameshwara Udpa IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00480/2017-18/11445 beepeeyou@gmail.com Karnataka

20 Mr. Suresh Kumar S IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00898/2017-18/11495 casuresh@icai.org Karnataka

21 Mr. Vedagiri Venkata Krsihnamurthy IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00905/2017-18/11505 vvk.fca@gmail.com Karnataka

22 Mr. Lakkimsetty Trinadh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00911/2017-18/11517 ltrinadh@yahoo.com Karnataka
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23 Mr. Puttanna Kumaraswamy IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00537/2017-18/11676 kumaraswamy.p11@gmail.com Karnataka

24 Mr. Madhugiri Venkatarayappa Sudarshan IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00561/2017-18/11707 sudarshan.mv@outlook.com Karnataka

25 Mr. Venkataraman Jayagopal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00574/2017-18/11741 gopal_venus@hotmail.com Karnataka

26 Mr. Addanki Haresh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01064/2017-18/11757 addanki.haresh@gmail.com Karnataka

27 Mr. Ramanahalli Shivanna Dodda ByregowdaIBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00583/2017-18/11775 rsdgowda@yahoo.co.in Karnataka

28 Mr. Hajjaji Ramachandra Shivaprasad IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01085/2017-18/11787 hrsp39@yahoo.com Karnataka

29 Mr. Shankar B.Iyer IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00615/2018-19/11850 iyershankarb@gmail.com Karnataka

30 Ms. R. Jesintha IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00112/2017-18/10282 jesmanagements@gmail.com Karnataka

31 Mr. Gorur Narasimhamurthy Venkataraman IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00075/2017-18/10585 gnvmail@gmail.com Karnataka

32 Mr. Thummala Gandhi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P000318/2017-18/10589 catchgandhi.ip@gmail.com Karnataka

33 Mr. Ravindranath Narayana Rao IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00645/2017-18/11099 ravishendige@gmail.com Karnataka

34 Mr. Guru Prasad Makam IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00932/2017-18/11550 guru@gurujana.com Karnataka

35 Ms. Srilakshmi Purushotham IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00951/2017-18/11571 sri@gurujana.com Karnataka

36 Mr. Vijay Raja IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00974/2017-18/11604 vijayraja@gurujana.com Karnataka

37 Mrs. Medha Kulkarni IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00121/2017-18/10263 medha1273@gmail.com Karnataka

38 Mr. Binoy Chacko IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00155/2017-18/10402 binoy@jandc.in Karnataka

39 Mr. Suryanarayana Prathap Kumar Pande IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00235/2017-18/10686 pande@pkpandeassociates.com Karnataka

40 Mr. Kondisetty Kumar Dushyantha IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00237/2017-18/10688 dushyanthak@gmail.com Karnataka

41 Mr. Ravindra Beleyur IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00189/2017-18/10368 ravi@beleyur.com Karnataka

42 Ms. Ramanathan Bhuvaneshwari IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00306/2017-18/10864 bhoona.bhuvan@gmail.com Karnataka

43 Mr. Ravi Sankar Devarakonda IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00095/2017-18/10195 ravicacscma@icai.org Karnataka
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